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JUNIOR LEGIONNAIRE STYLE GAP Beechfield

B11B

POK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Cotton Twill

Seamless, centralised front panel
Pre-curved peak

Child safe secure button

Fold up ear and neck protection
Elasticated size adjuster
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

R

6505003000

144

24

12

13.5

55x44x50.5

67
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Fabric Weight (gsm) 185

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Bottle Green White Classic Red Sky Blue French Navy Bright Royal

Yellow
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